
SKAGIT RIVER FLOOD CONTROL COMMITTEE 

Proposed Budget for 1983 

In order to begin implementing the programs recommended in the Skagit River 
Flood Control Plan submitted by this committee, the following budget is 
respectfully submitted. 

l. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sauk River Dam Study $ 

Levee Improvement: 

Skagit County 
Dike Districts 

Channel cleaning 

Cross-section Skagit River 
at 15 locations 

Update Early Warning System 

TOTAL: $ 

With Dike District Participation: 

10,000. 

100,000. 
(100,000.) 

10,000. 

4,500. 

1,000. 

125,500. 

$ 225,500. 


