SKAGIT RIVER FLOOD CONTROL COMMITTEE

Proposed Budget for 1983

In order to begin implementing the programs recommended in the Skagit River Flood Control Plan submitted by this committee, the following budget is respectfully submitted.

1.	Sauk River Dam Study		\$	10,000.
2.	Levee Improvement:			
	Skagit County Dike Districts			100,000. (100,000.)
3.	Channel cleaning			10,000.
4.	Cross-section Skagit at 15 locations	River		4,500.
5.	Update Early Warning System			1,000.
		rotal:	\$	125,500.

With Dike District Participation:

\$ 225,500.